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Questions

Who initiated the Wardha Scheme menat to create a single nationalism in india.

What was the name of father of the Quaid-e-Azam.

How many Bank Pakistan received from the United INdia?

‘Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.

The territories to be transferred to form Bengal to the new province consisted of the districts
of:

Which party was divided into Pro-changers and No-changers?

Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.

When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?

Maulvi Tamiz ud din was elected as speaker of the National Assembly in.

Whome of the following organized the Bombay Branch of the 'Home Rule League"?

Who was nominated as Prime Minister by Yahya Khan after the 1971 bye elections?

Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

Whom of the following uttered these words"1" consider the partition of India a sin"?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in

OOm» OWr OWP DOWP» UOm>

DOmP» DOWP DOWr UOWmP 00>

> DOWP O OUP TOW>

Answers Choice

A. Abul Kalam Azad
B. Zakir Hussain

C. M.K. Gandhi

D. Jawahir Lal Nehru

A. Punja Jinnah

B. Ahmed Ali Jinnah

C. Bune Ali Jinnah

D. Poonja Go Kuldas Meghiji

~N oo

India

Iran

. Afghanistan
China

. Chittagong division
Dacca division
Both

Congress
. Muslim League
. Nationlist Muslim

Sir shafi
Fazal Hussain
Quaid-i-Azam
.Bothaandb

1889
1890
1891
1892

Aug 1947
March 1948
Dec 1948
March 1949

Muhammad Ali Jinnah
. Muhammad Ali Johar
Annie Basant

Mulana Shoukat Ali

. Zulfigar Ali Bhutto
Noor ul Amin
Mahmood Ali
None of the above

None of the above
Both aand b

. The spirit of Islam
Tehzb ul Akhlaq

M K Gandhi
Quaid-e-Azam
Jawahar Lal Nehru
. Abdullah Haroon

1858
1859
1860

1861

1815
1817
1820
. 1822
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When Zia ul Hag was promoted to the post of Major General?

The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?

When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?

Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?

When Pakistan recognized China?

1969
1975
None of these

1942
1943

1945
. March 23, 1957

. March 23, 1972

1936

1940
1935
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A. Jan 4, 1949

C. Jan 4, 1951
D. Jan 4, 1952

. August 15, 1948



