

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

0-	Overtions	Arrayura Ob a '
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who initiated the Wardha Scheme menat to create a single nationalism in india.	A. Abul Kalam Azad B. Zakir Hussain C. M.K. Gandhi D. Jawahir Lal Nehru
2	What was the name of father of the Quaid-e-Azam.	A. Punja Jinnah B. Ahmed Ali Jinnah C. Bune Ali Jinnah D. Poonja Go Kuldas Meghji
3	How many Bank Pakistan received from the United INdia?	A. 4 B. 5 C. 6 D. 7
4	Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.	A. India B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. China
5	The territories to be transferred to form Bengal to the new province consisted of the districts of:	A. Chittagong division B. Dacca division C. Both
6	Which party was divided into Pro-changers and No-changers?	A. Congress B. Muslim League C. Nationlist Muslim
7	Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.	A. Sir shafi B. Fazal Hussain C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Both a and b
8	When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?	A. 1889 B. 1890 C. 1891 D. 1892
9	Maulvi Tamiz ud din was elected as speaker of the National Assembly in.	A. Aug 1947 B. March 1948 C. Dec 1948 D. March 1949
10	Whome of the following organized the Bombay Branch of the 'Home Rule League"?	A. Muhammad Ali Jinnah B. Muhammad Ali Johar C. Annie Basant D. Mulana Shoukat Ali
11	Who was nominated as Prime Minister by Yahya Khan after the 1971 bye elections?	A. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto B. Noor ul Amin C. Mahmood Ali D. None of the above
12	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. None of the above B. Both a and b C. The spirit of Islam D. Tehzib ul Akhlaq
13	Whom of the following uttered these words"1" consider the partition of India a sin"?	A. M K Gandhi B. Quaid-e-Azam C. Jawahar Lal Nehru D. Abdullah Haroon
14	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.	A. 1858 B. 1859 C. 1860 D. 1861
15	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in	A. 1815 B. 1817 C. 1820 D. 1822
		A. 1972

16	When Zia ul Haq was promoted to the post of Major General?	В. 1969 С. 1975 D. None of these
17	The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?	A. 1942 B. 1943 C. 1944 D. 1945
18	When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?	A. March 23, 1957 B. March 23, 1956 C. March 23, 1972 D. August 15, 1948
19	Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?	A. 1936 B. 1937 C. 1940 D. 1935
20	When Pakistan recognized China?	A. Jan 4, 1949 B. Jan 4, 1950 C. Jan 4, 1951 D. Jan 4, 1952